
8° MONTAGNE D'ARGENTO
Organizzazione: SCUDERIA TRENTINA STORICA

Località: CAVALESE 14-15 Settembre 2019
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1 5 Bonfante

Bruno
Fiat 1100/103
Veteran C.C. Como

1

1956

1,56

1

1956

1,56

128,00

0
199,68 0,00

2 10 Dalleollle

Traversi
A.R. Giulia Spider
BO Autostoriche

1

1963

1,63

1

1963

1,63

174,00

0
283,62 83,94

3 3 Nardiello

Grassi
Fiat 508 C
Veteran C.C. Como

1

1937

1,37

1

1937

1,37

256,00

0
350,72 151,04

4 16 Argenti

Spagnoli
Porsche 911 S
BO Autostoriche

1
1969

1,69

1
1969

1,69

208,00
0

351,52 151,84

5 29 Salvetti

Agosti
Lancia Delta 16V
Benaco Auto S.

1

1989

1,89

1

1989

1,89

263,00

0
497,07 297,39

6 22 Boscolo

Molon
L.I. Mini Cooper
CAMEVA

1

1973

1,73

1

1973

1,73

328,00

0
567,44 367,76

7 20 Converso

Ameglio
Lancia Fulvia Rally
C.Patavino A.S.

1

1972

1,72

1

1972

1,72

362,00

0
622,64 422,96

8 11 Omarchi

Butturini
MG B
A.M.A.M.S.

1

1966

1,66

1

1966

1,66

408,00

0
677,28 477,60

9 4 Barba

Falavigna
Fiat 1100/103 TV
MWVCC

1
1955

1,55

1
1955

1,55

454,00
0

703,70 504,02

10 12 Bestetti

Colombo
Lancia Fulvia Coupè
Veteran C.C. Como

1

1968

1,68

1

1968

1,68

476,00

0
799,68 600,00

11 8 Gorfer

De Grandi
A.R. Dauphine
S.T.S.

1

1960

1,60

1

1960

1,60

759,00

0
1.214,40 1.014,72

12 6 Di Bello

Brozzetti
Lancia Aurelia B24 S
Veteran C. Club PD

1

1957

1,57

1

1957

1,57

780,00

0
1.224,60 1.024,92

13 24 Sabatini

Sabatini
Lancia Fulvia Coupè
A.M.S. Porretta

1

1976

1,76

1

1976

1,76

697,00

0
1.226,72 1.027,04

14 19 Farina

Bini
Porsche 911 T
A.M.A.M.S.

1

1972
1,72

1

1972
1,72

755,00

0
1.298,60 1.098,92

15 7 Bolzoni

Amorosa
Austin Healey Frog
Old Wheels

1

1959

1,59

1

1959

1,59

1.039,00

0
1.652,01 1.452,33

16 18 Mayer

Barba
A.R. 1750 Spider Veloce
M.W.V.C.C.

1

1969

1,69

1

1969

1,69

1.253,00

0
2.117,57 1.917,89

17 2 Detassis

Angeli
Fiat 508 Monviso
S.T.S.

1

1934

1,34

1

1934

1,34

1.673,00

0
2.241,82 2.042,14

18 9 Anesi

Tessadri
Fiat 600 D
S.T.S.

1

1963

1,63

1

1963

1,63

1.442,00

0
2.350,46 2.150,78

19 21 Del Pero

Zancanella
Lancia Fulvia Coupè
C.V.A.E.

1

1972

1,72

1

1972

1,72

2.024,00

0
3.481,28 3.281,60

20 25 Facchinelli

Mosna
Mercedes Benz SL 380
S.T.S.

1

1982

1,82

1

1982

1,82

2.016,00

0
3.669,12 3.469,44

21 23 De Benedetto

Sittoni
Alfa Romeo Giulia Spider 1,3
S.T.S.

1

1973

1,73

1

1973

1,73

2.775,00

0
4.800,75 4.601,07

22 31 Armani
Alfa Romeo Spider
S.T.S.

1

1992
1,92

1

1992
1,92

3.752,00

0
7.203,84 7.004,16

23 30 Sarasso

De Matteis
Lancia Delta Integrale Evo1
Lancia D.I. Club

1

1992

3,00

1

1992

3,00

2.718,00

0
8.154,00 7.954,32

Pagina 1



8° MONTAGNE D'ARGENTO
Organizzazione: SCUDERIA TRENTINA STORICA

Località: CAVALESE 14-15 Settembre 2019

Classifica Finale

Pos

Rank

Num

Num

Equipaggio/Naz

Crew/Nation

Priorità

Priority

Vettura/Scud.

Car/Team

Gruppo/Anno/Coeff

Gr./Year/Coeff

Pen. Prova/CO

Stage/TC Pen.

Pen.Tot.

Tot.Pen

Distacco

Distance

24 28 Pacchiega

Rubini
BMW 320i cabrio
H.W.C.

1

1988

3,00

1

1988

3,00

3.094,00

0
9.282,00 9.082,32

25 32 Zatelli

Locatin
Porsche 968 Cabrio
S.T.S.

1

1992

3,00

1

1992

3,00

3.607,00

0
10.821,00 10.621,32

26 1 Marchi

Scambiato
Citroen DS Pallas
S.T.S.

1

1971

3,00

1

1971

3,00

3.695,00

0
11.085,00 10.885,32

27 15 Martintoni

Campese
Fiat 124 Spider
S.T.S.

1
1968

3,00

1
1968

3,00

8.299,00
0

24.897,00 24.697,32
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